
FEE STRUCTURE 2020

FULL TIME: MONTHLY TERMLY ANNUAL

Toddler Programme 
(16 months – 3 years)

R5 805.00 R20 898.00 R51 100.00

Pre-School Programme 
(3 years – 5 years)

R5 805.00 R20 898.00 R51 100.00

THREE TIMES A WEEK: MONTHLY TERMLY

Toddler Programme 

(16 months – 3 years)

R3 483.00 R12 538.80

Pre-School Programme 

(3 years – 5 years)

R3 483.00 R12 538.80

TWICE A WEEK: MONTHLY TERMLY

Toddler Programme 

(16 months – 3 years)

R2 322.00 R8 395.00

Pre-School Programme 

(3 years – 5 years)

R2 322.00 R8 395.00

Our tuition fees are structured to provide educational excellence along with all the imported Montessori equipment to enable your child to reach his/her 
full potential.

Terms and Conditions:
• Fees are payable in advance. 

• Monthly payers are to pay in full before the last working day of each month. 
• Termly payers are to pay the fees in full before the term commences. 

• The annual fee is only applicable if fee is paid in full by the 12 December 2019, if full annual payment is not made by 
the yearly deadline termly rates will apply. 

• One full terms written notice is required before withdrawing your child from the Pre-School, otherwise fees in lieu of
notice will be charged.

REGISTRATION FEE:
R1 800.00 (non-refundable)

SIBLING DISCOUNT:
6% per sibling


